
                           THE 4th ANNUAL COPPER CITY CLASSIC 4 MILER
                                 Rome, NY   September 10, 2023

                           Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                                      www.leonetiming.com
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   PLACES IN         GUN     GUN     NET     NET
PLACE NAME                 AGE  SEX  &   AGEGROUP    TIME    PACE    TIME    PACE  CITY              ST
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Garrett Cordova-Cadd  17  M#  1    1 M01-19     24:33  6:09     24:32  6:08  Claremont         CA 
    2 Thomas Joslin         44  M#  2    1 M40-49     25:32  6:23     25:31  6:23  Yorkville         NY 
    3 Danny Frieden         53  M#  3    1 M50-59     25:52  6:28     25:51  6:28  Rome              NY 
    4 Matthew Downs         41  M#  4    2 M40-49     26:06  6:32     26:05  6:32  Utica             NY 
    5 Bob Carrier           52  M#  5    2 M50-59     26:26  6:37     26:25  6:37  Rome              NY 
    6 Daniel Pierson        54  M#  6    3 M50-59     27:46  6:57     27:45  6:57  Oriskany          NY 
    7 Stefano Iodice        32  M#  7    1 M30-39     28:40  7:10     28:26  7:07  Rome              NY 
    8 Joseph Facciolo       29  M#  8    1 M20-29     28:48  7:12     28:34  7:09  Rome              NY 
    9 Gary Burak            65  M#  9    1 M60-69     29:13  7:19     29:10  7:18  New Hartford      NY 
   10 Billy Bernabe         16  M# 10    2 M01-19     30:40  7:40     30:39  7:40  Rome              NY 
   11 Bill Kosina           63  M# 11    2 M60-69     30:56  7:44     30:54  7:44  Richfield Springs NY 
   12 Steven Buck           42  M# 12    3 M40-49     31:11  7:48     31:08  7:47  Canastota         NY 
   13 Scott Miller          32  M# 13    2 M30-39     31:22  7:51     31:17  7:50  Rome              NY 
   14 Matty Vanvalkenburgh  33  M# 14    3 M30-39     31:51  7:58     31:46  7:57  Remsen            NY 
   15 John Silk             73  M# 15    1 M70+       32:00  8:00     31:56  7:59  Stamford          NY 
   16 Ted Lenio             73  M# 16    2 M70+       32:20  8:05     32:17  8:05  Rome              NY 
   17 Michael Thomas        32  M# 17    4 M30-39     33:12  8:18     32:59  8:15  Rome              NY 
   18 Seth Piekarski        33  M# 18    5 M30-39     33:13  8:19     32:57  8:15  Rome              NY 
   19 Ruperto Martinez      55  M# 19    4 M50-59     33:25  8:22     33:04  8:16  Utica             NY 
   20 Paige Vanvalkenburgh  30  F#  1    1 F30-39     34:13  8:34     34:08  8:32  Remsen            NY 
   21 Laura Beard           32  F#  2    2 F30-39     35:18  8:50     35:00  8:45  Rome              NY 
   22 Justin Bogner         32  M# 20    6 M30-39     36:55  9:14     36:49  9:13  Clinton           NY 
   23 Kelley Bogner         31  F#  3    3 F30-39     37:27  9:22     37:20  9:20  Clinton           NY 
   24 Sara Scott            37  F#  4    4 F30-39     38:37  9:40     38:33  9:39  Canastota         NY 
   25 Sarah Lewis           35  F#  5    5 F30-39     38:46  9:42     38:36  9:39  Manlius           NY 
   26 Joshua Moore          41  M# 21    4 M40-49     39:00  9:45     38:40  9:40  Utica             NY 
   27 Erica Daniels         47  F#  6    1 F40-49     39:09  9:48     38:57  9:45  Rome              NY 
   28 Rachel Reid           31  F#  7    6 F30-39     39:16  9:49     39:09  9:48  Rome              NY 
   29 Ty Knamm              54  M# 22    5 M50-59     39:16  9:49     39:09  9:48  Rome              NY 
   30 Alex Tracy            35  M# 23    7 M30-39     39:53  9:59     39:35  9:54  Rome              NY 
   31 Dan Tuthill           34  M# 24    8 M30-39     40:26 10:07     40:17 10:05  Lee Center        NY 
   32 Danielle Salisbury    33  F#  8    7 F30-39     40:26 10:07     40:17 10:05  Rome              NY 
   33 Eric Schenck          38  M# 25    9 M30-39     41:32 10:23     41:19 10:20  Camden            NY 
   34 Bonnie Bosworth       43  F#  9    2 F40-49     41:32 10:23     41:19 10:20  Oriskany          NY 
   35 James Culbertson      62  M# 26    3 M60-69     42:01 10:31     41:55 10:29  Rome              NY 
   36 James Swistak         48  M# 27    5 M40-49     42:41 10:41     42:25 10:37  Rome              NY 
   37 Jerilyn Mashaw        44  F# 10    3 F40-49     42:41 10:41     42:33 10:39  Marcy             NY 
   38 Alyssa Fanelli        35  F# 11    8 F30-39     42:46 10:42     42:36 10:39  Clinton           NY 
   39 Sharon Scala          64  F# 12    1 F60-69     42:48 10:42     42:39 10:40  Marcy             NY 
   40 Laura George          60  F# 13    2 F60-69     42:49 10:43     42:39 10:40  Little Falls      NY 
   41 Elizabeth Moore       45  F# 14    4 F40-49     43:27 10:52     43:09 10:48  Rome              NY 
   42 Cindy Rohde           34  F# 15    9 F30-39     44:13 11:04     44:01 11:01  Rome              NY 
   43 Kevin Hoehn           69  M# 28    4 M60-69     44:54 11:14     44:47 11:12  Rome              NY 
   44 Emily Moore           41  F# 16    5 F40-49     45:27 11:22     45:07 11:17  Utica             NY 
   45 Joyce Richardson      69  F# 17    3 F60-69     45:51 11:28     45:42 11:26  Rome              NY 
   46 Jeanette Trujillo     61  F# 18    4 F60-69     45:55 11:29     45:46 11:27  Norwalk           CT 
   47 Dan Marraffa          70  M# 29    3 M70+       45:55 11:29     45:47 11:27  Rome              NY 
   48 Sean Rohde            35  M# 30   10 M30-39     47:39 11:55     47:27 11:52  Rome              NY 
   49 Todd Hoffman          60  M# 31    5 M60-69     47:47 11:57     47:30 11:53  Rome              NY 
   50 Suzanne Gould         52  F# 19    1 F50-59     51:31 12:53     51:16 12:49  Norwich           NY 
   51 Camryn Stamboly       25  F# 20    1 F20-29     51:53 12:59     51:49 12:58  Rome              NY 
   52 Mike Green            70  M# 32    4 M70+       56:48 14:12     56:37 14:10  Boonville         NY 
   53 Jean Kosina           61  F# 21    5 F60-69   1:01:14 15:19   1:01:01 15:16  Richfield Springs NY 
   54 Patricia King         67  F# 22    6 F60-69   1:01:14 15:19   1:01:01 15:16  Sherrill          NY 
   55 Al Salmon             70  M# 33    5 M70+     1:08:38 17:10   1:08:26 17:07  Boonville         NY 

                THE 4th ANNUAL COPPER CITY CLASSIC 4 MILER



                       Rome, NY   September 10, 2023

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                               OVERALL MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     1 Garrett Cordova-Cadd  17   24:33  Claremont            CA 
          2     2 Thomas Joslin         44   25:32  Yorkville            NY 
          3     3 Danny Frieden         53   25:52  Rome                 NY 

                              OVERALL FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    20 Paige Vanvalkenburgh  30   34:13  Remsen               NY 
          2    21 Laura Beard           32   35:18  Rome                 NY 
          3    23 Kelley Bogner         31   37:27  Clinton              NY 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    10 Billy Bernabe         16   30:40  Rome                 NY 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     8 Joseph Facciolo       29   28:48  Rome                 NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    53 Camryn Stamboly       25   51:53  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     7 Stefano Iodice        32   28:40  Rome                 NY 
          2    13 Scott Miller          32   31:22  Rome                 NY 
          3    14 Matty Vanvalkenburgh  33   31:51  Remsen               NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    24 Sara Scott            37   38:37  Canastota            NY 
          2    25 Sarah Lewis           35   38:46  Manlius              NY 
          3    28 Rachel Reid           31   39:16  Rome                 NY 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     4 Matthew Downs         41   26:06  Utica                NY 
          2    12 Steven Buck           42   31:11  Canastota            NY 
          3    26 Joshua Moore          41   39:00  Utica                NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    27 Erica Daniels         47   39:09  Rome                 NY 
          2    34 Bonnie Bosworth       43   41:32  Oriskany             NY 
          3    37 Jerilyn Mashaw        44   42:41  Marcy                NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     5 Bob Carrier           52   26:26  Rome                 NY 
          2     6 Daniel Pierson        54   27:46  Oriskany             NY 
          3    19 Ruperto Martinez      55   33:25  Utica                NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    52 Suzanne Gould         52   51:31  Norwich              NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1     9 Gary Burak            65   29:13  New Hartford         NY 
          2    11 Bill Kosina           63   30:56  Richfield Springs    NY 
          3    35 James Culbertson      62   42:01  Rome                 NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    39 Sharon Scala          64   42:48  Marcy                NY 
          2    40 Laura George          60   42:49  Little Falls         NY 
          3    46 Joyce Richardson      69   45:51  Rome                 NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1    15 John Silk             73   32:00  Stamford             NY 
          2    16 Ted Lenio             73   32:20  Rome                 NY 
          3    48 Dan Marraffa          70   45:55  Rome                 NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


